

P.O. Box 2599 Bismarck, ND 58502 701-223-4232 • 701-223-4645 (fax)

ASSOCIATION Dedicated to protect, manage and develop Upper Missouri water

MONTANA WATER RESOURCES ASSOCIATION & UPPER MISSOURI WATER ASSOCIATION

* 2024 JOINT UPPER MISSOURI CONFERENCE *

The Montana Water Resources Association (MWRA) & Upper Missouri Water Association (UMWA) joint conference will be held October 15-16, 2024, at Fairmont Hot Springs Resort. Conference activities will begin on Tuesday, October 15, at 8:00 a.m. and conclude with an evening banquet on October 16. Conference topics will focus on water management strategies as well as state, regional, and national issues. When available, the agenda information will be updated periodically on these websites: mtwra.org and ndwater.org/events.

A block of rooms is reserved at Fairmont Hot Springs Resort for the evenings of October 14, 15, and 16. The room block expires **September 23**. Rooms will be based on availability after September 23. Be sure to let them know you are attending the MWRA/UMWA conference when you call to book your reservation (406-797-3241).

To register, the attached registration form and check should be mailed prior to October 5, 2024. No cancellation refunds can be provided after October 8.

Attending the joint UMWA annual conference offers an exceptional opportunity to network with water users and advocates from across the Upper Missouri Basin as well as representatives of industry and government.

We look forward to seeing you at the 2024 JOINT MWRA & UMWA CONFERENCE!!

	Cut Here VA JOINT CONFERENCE REGISTI MONT HOT SPRINGS RESORT OCTOBER 15 & 16, 2024	
NAME	GUEST NAME(S)	
REPRESENTING		
ADDRESS	CITY	STATEZIP
PHONE NUMBER:	EMAIL:	
 Registration Fee (Includes meals and breaks) Guest Registration Fee (Includes meals and break Registration Fee mailed after October 5 or at the 		\$220 \$ \$170 \$ \$
Total Amount Enclosed >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>	>>>>>>>>>>>	»>>>>> \$

Please detach and send this registration form and check made payable to: Upper Missouri Water Association, P.O. Box 2599, Bismarck, ND 58502. For additional information, please email: mwra_h2o@msn.com or jellingson@ndwater.net.